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20 SPOT

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
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Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$113.00
$94.00
$237.00
$22.00
$119.00
$526.00
$621.00
$604.00
$1.00
$639.00
$45.00

$3,021.00
$16.00

$16.00
$150.00
$7.00
$36.00
$55.00
$166.00
$38.00

$452.00
$210.00
$234.00

$444.00

$3,935.00

Spot Action Report

Winners

$0.00

$0.00

$130.00
$61.75
$23.75
$14.00
$25.00
$71.00
$179.00
$355.00
$0.00
$273.08
$83.00

$1,215.58
$0.00

$0.00
$27.25
$0.00
$11.00
$72.00
$104.00
$2.00

$216.25
$10.50
$93.00

$103.50

$1,535.33

SA

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
($17.00)
$32.25
$213.25
$8.00
$94.00
$455.00
$442.00
$249.00
$1.00
$365.92
($38.00)

$1,805.42
$16.00

$16.00
$122.75
$7.00
$25.00
($17.00)
$62.00
$36.00

$235.75
$199.50
$141.00

$340.50

$2,399.67

Per centOfSales

0.05

0.05
2.87
2.38
6.02
0.55
3.02
13.36
15.78
15.34
0.02
16.23
1.14

76.71
0.40

0.40
381
0.17
0.91
1.39
4.21
0.96

11.45
533
5.94

11.27

99.88

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.94
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.93
0.95
0.94

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.76

0.64
0.79

WeightedAve
0.00

0.03
0.02
0.06
0.01
0.03
0.13
0.15
0.15
0.00
0.15
0.01

0.00

0.03
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.01

0.03
0.05

0.90



