	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.05	-2.61	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.05		
	MEANGREN	9	\$113.00	\$130.00	(\$17.00)	2.87	0.94	0.03
	MEANGREN	2	\$94.00	\$61.75	\$32.25	2.38	0.95	0.02
	MEANGREN	7	\$237.00	\$23.75	\$213.25	6.02	0.94	0.06
	MEANGREN	15	\$22.00	\$14.00	\$8.00	0.55	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$119.00	\$25.00	\$94.00	3.02	0.94	0.03
	MEANGREN	5	\$526.00	\$71.00	\$455.00	13.36	0.94	0.13
	MEANGREN	6	\$621.00	\$179.00	\$442.00	15.78	0.94	0.15
	MEANGREN	3	\$604.00	\$355.00	\$249.00	15.34	0.95	0.15
	MEANGREN	11	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.02	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$639.00	\$273.08	\$365.92	16.23	0.95	0.15
	MEANGREN	12	\$45.00	\$83.00	(\$38.00)	1.14	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$3,021.00	\$1,215.58	\$1,805.42	76.71		
	PENNY	8	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	0.40	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	0.40		
	Regular	4	\$150.00	\$27.25	\$122.75	3.81	0.78	0.03
	Regular	5	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	0.17	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$36.00	\$11.00	\$25.00	0.91	0.73	0.01
	Regular	1	\$55.00	\$72.00	(\$17.00)	1.39	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$166.00	\$104.00	\$62.00	4.21	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$38.00	\$2.00	\$36.00	0.96	0.76	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$452.00	\$216.25	\$235.75	11.45		
	SUPERSP	4	\$210.00	\$10.50	\$199.50	5.33	0.64	0.03
	SUPERSP	3	\$234.00	\$93.00	\$141.00	5.94	0.79	0.05
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$444.00	\$103.50	\$340.50	11.27		
Grand Totals:			\$3,935.00	\$1,535.33	\$2,399.67	99.88		0.90

1